As of 7/31/24 - Tentative 2024 Golf Schedule:

Thursday, August 22, 2024		Away @ Ocean Reef Club			1:00pm
Monday, August 26, 2024	            Home @ Florida Keys Country Club	        3:00pm
Tuesday, August 27, 2024             Away @ Redlands (GIRLS ONLY)	       3:00pm
Thursday, August 29, 2024		Away @ Ocean Reef Club			1:00pm
Thursday, September 5, 20204	Away @ Ocean Reef Club			1:00pm
Monday, September 9, 20204	Home@ Florida Keys Country Club	         3:00pm
Thursday, September 12, 2024	Away @ Ocean Reef Club			1:00pm
Monday, September 16, 20204	Home @ Florida Keys Country Club	3:00pm
Wednesday, September 18,2024	Away @ KWCC				2:00pm
Monday, September 23, 2024	Home @ Florida Keys Country Club	3:00pm
Monday, September 30, 2024	Home @ Florida Keys Country Club	3:00pm
Wednesday, October 2, 2024	Away @ KWCC				2:00pm
Monday, October 7, 2024		Home @ Florida Keys Country Club	3:00pm
Wednesday, October 9, 2024	Away @ KWCC				2:00pm
Monday, October 14, 2024		Home @ Florida Keys Country Club	3:00pm
SENIOR NIGHT
Wednesday, October 16, 2024	Away @ KWCC				2:00pm

Districts TBA October 21 - 23
